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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R VILLANOVA SONIA 1 99,61 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V SONDA FLAVIO 2 41,22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80700T AMARO PASQUALE 3 34,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC02000P ECHERLE GIOVANNA 4 30,30 N VIIC81000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BORTOLI KATIA 5 30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D TARTAGLIA ENRICO 6 29,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A TROMBETTA LETIZIA 7 29 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 PIPITONE ANTONELLA 8 28,99 N VIIC884007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P SCAGGIARI MONICA 9 28,79 S VIIS006006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82900P MILANI ALESSIA 10 28,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS05000N DAL SASSO MICHELA 11 26,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS02300X IAQUINTA LUCA 12 26,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L MATRANGA ANTONINA 13 26 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D VISENTIN TIZIANA 14 25,30 S VIPC02000P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V RIGONI INGRID 15 25,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B BRAZZALE ELEONORA 16 25,10 S VIIC82500B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P TODARO ELENA 17 24,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D ONOFRI CESARE 18 24,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS00400E MANCUSO MARIA ROMANA 19 24,44 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R RUZZANTE LARA 20 24,43 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P FRIGO ANGELA 21 24,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q FORGIONE ANTONELLA 22 24,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X PRAI MARCO 23 23,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BAU' LUCA 24 23,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V MUNARI MARTINA 25 23,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P ROSSI DENISE 26 23,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B ANDRIGHETT MAURIA 27 22,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R PREDEBON VALERIA 28 22,82 S VIIC884007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q ANTONUCCI CARMELA 29 22,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSETTO MASSIMO 30 22,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BETTINO GIOVANNI 31 22,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF06000A BALZAN ROSANNA 32 22,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q ZANAZZO GIADA 33 21,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRF020004 MAZZA CARMINE 34 21,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC02000P MATTEAZZI PAOLA 35 21,35 S VIIC884007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 CHIARADIA ANNALISA 36 21,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L SOLENNE VITO 37 21,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 GIRARDI DOMENICO 38 21,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85200Q TOLDO MICOL 39 21 S VITF03000E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V BRUNELLO GIOVANNA 40 20,53 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85400B BURGIO ELISA 41 20,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L VANZO FILIPPO 42 20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B NICOLI PAMELA 43 19,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRH010001 BATTAGLIN CRISTINA 44 19,65 S VIIS01600R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BENVENUTI PAOLO 45 19,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SARTORI LORENZO 46 19,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D BUSATO VANESSA 47 18,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D BERTACCO JESSICA 48 18,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R VILLANOVA SONIA 49 18,40 N VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 SCAPIN ANNALISA 50 18,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 CONIGLIO LOREDANA 51 17,92 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RIGONI LARA 52 17,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R CONTIN CLAUDIA 53 17,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 VINCIGUERRA IRENEO 54 17,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 FERRARA LOREDANA 55 17,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X SERMONI ROBERTA 56 17,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 MARTELLO CONSUELO 57 16,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X CECCATO MARTINA 58 16,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PERTILE NICOLE 59 16,50 S VIIC88700P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC871005 PALMINTERI SALVATORE 

MAURO

60 16,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V MUNARI FRANCESCO 61 16,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L MONTI ALBERTO 62 16,22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q DOMINELLI SIMONA 63 16,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BASSO ILENIA MARITA 64 16 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VISD020008 STROPPARO LISA 65 16 S VIIC88900A 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 TESSARI ALESSIA 66 15,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L RIGO ARIANNA 67 15,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N BERTOLIN FABIO 68 15,70 S VIIC81000N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V COSTA EMANUELA 69 15,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD09000X BAZZARELLI SONIA 70 15,25 S VIIC80800N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01600R PIPERNO TIZIANA 71 15,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BERTAGNO STEFANIA 72 15,18 N VIIC88700P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88300B COSTA LORENZO 73 15,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF06000A RIZZI ALESSANDRO 74 15,08 S VIIC85400B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L CIULLO ALESSANDRO 75 15,05 N VIIC82900P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84000D TAVELLA ANNARITA 76 14,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01600R FRANZE' ARCANGELO 77 14,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D BAGGIO VANESSA 78 14,30 S VIPS010007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 FERRARO VALENTINA 79 14,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P RIGONI ELISA 80 14,05 S VIIC88700P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88200G MIRRA GIOVANNI 

BATTISTA

81 14 N VIIC83800D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPM010008 POLITO ALBERTO 82 13,97 S VIIS006006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS021008 LAINO DAVIDE 83 13,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G SCOLARO BASILIO 84 13,55 S VIIC88300B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRH010001 DEL VACCHIO ALESSIA 85 13,52 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 CARBONE GIUSEPPE 86 13,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85300G RUGGIERO FILOMENA 87 S 13,25 S VIIS021008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L ROMEO COSIMO 88 13,10 S VITD05000D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 TRONCI MANUELA 89 13,10 N VIIC86000P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P ROSSI ANNA 90 13 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC04000X MADONNA ROSA 91 12,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 BATTAGLIA MASSIMO 92 12,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PANOZZO LAURA 93 12,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC843001 SELLA SILVIA 94 12,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85300G LABATE DIEGO 95 12,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 LONGHINI ANDREA 96 12,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D TURCATO PAOLO 97 12,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS014005 MAROSO FRANCESCA 98 12,47 N VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B PESAVENTO ELISA 99 12,30 S VIIC82500B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS00400E NUCERA GIOVANNA 100 12,25 S VIIC87300R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B ZORZI SILVANA 101 12,25 S VIIC82500B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N POSTELNICU GINA 102 12,25 S VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V TAGLIARO SABINA 103 12,24 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A FIORIO ALESSIA 104 12,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L TASCA ELEONORA 105 12 S VIIC85800P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G GIRARDI ERIKA 106 11,88 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V FRIGHETTO MARTINA 107 11,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D MASCHIO ADRIANA 108 11,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 IOVANE EMANUELA 109 11,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P PIERIBONI CARLOTTA 110 11,75 S VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS08000D SICLARI GIUSEPPE 111 11,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L FALCO ANDREA 112 11,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC856003 VALENTI TIZIANA 113 11,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88600V BENETTI ELISABETTA 

VIRGINIA LIETTA

114 11,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS00400E NUCERA ANTONINA 115 11,35 S VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI03000N COPPOLA FABIO 116 11,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC82300Q LOIACONO 

PEZZINO

MARIA 117 11,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC870009 CIRILLO MIRIANA 118 10,96 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85200Q LA PIETRA DONATO 119 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PICCOLO MARINA 120 10,80 N VIIC88700P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 CIOFFI ANTONELLA 121 10,77 S VIIC812009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E GALATI RACHELE 122 10,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X SALVATI GIANMARCO 123 10,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P MOSELE BENEDETTA 124 10,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P STELLA MARTINA 125 10,62 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V CAPPIELLO GRAZIA 126 10,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83300A MARRAZZO SALVATORE 127 10,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X FIORESE ALBERTO 128 10,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q MARCHETTA GIUSEPPE 129 10,50 S VIIC88100Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BUCCIERI GIANLUCA 130 10,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83300A MARRAZZO CARLA 131 10,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC80800N GIANNATTASI

O

RAFFAELE 132 10,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P GIANESINI FEDERICA 133 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A PLATIA LILLO 134 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS05000N LAUNI ELVIRA 135 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L GRANELLO MIRKA 136 10,30 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X DECOWSKA MONIKA IRENA 137 10,27 S VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88000X FERRENTINO CARLO 138 10,25 S VIIC88700P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 BERTOLIN CHIARA 139 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 OCCHILUPO CARLA PAOLA 140 10,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VITF05000Q LIPARI ANTONINA 

SERENA

141 10,20 S VIIC88800E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 BORTOLASO FIORELLA 142 10,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N NOVELLO ROSANNA 143 10,07 N VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P MARTONE CHIARA 144 10,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 IZZO ROSA 145 10,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82900P VIDALE UMBERTO 146 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BASSO MARIANNA 147 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI03000N SALVAGGIO FILIPPO 148 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q RAINONE ALESSANDRO 149 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 CAPONE GIUSEPPE 150 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS00400E LANZETTA MASSIMO 151 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI05000V GIOFRE' MARIA ROSARIA 152 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N GIRARDI MARTINA 153 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V RIGONI BEATRICE 154 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 LANZA FLORIANA 155 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PAGANIN PAOLO 156 9,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS021008 RIGON FRANCESCA 157 9,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PERNA ANNA 158 9,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V GALANO FRANCESCO 159 9,85 S VIIS021008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 CORCIONE LUCIANO 160 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC818008 PIAZZESE CONCETTA 161 9,75 S VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P PERTILE ANDREA 162 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC826007 BARBAGALLO AMEDEO 163 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86100E MARETH SAMUELE 164 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q FRISON ALESSANDRO 165 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD010003 PRONESTI' FRANCESCO 166 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X CEMBRAN GLENDA 167 9,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q BARBERI GIUSEPPE 168 9,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88800E COSMA ANDREA 

STEFANIA

169 9,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E BORDIGNON FRANCESCO 170 9,67 S VIIC80700T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 LO BIANCO DANIELA 171 9,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85200Q ANGRISANI GIOVANBATTISTA 172 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q MAGRO MARIA ELISA 173 9,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIMM141007 MINICHINI VINCENZO 174 9,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS019008 LOSCO LUCIA 175 9,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A DOMINELLI TERESA 176 9,54 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BAU' ALESSANDRA 177 9,50 N VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS022004 FONTANA PIETRO 178 9,47 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS01700L VERRI ANTONINO 

GIOVANNI PAOLO

179 9,47 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D PAOLIN MARCO 180 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS01700L MALVASI DANIELA 

GIOVANNA

181 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS019008 MARTONE ANTONIETTA 182 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 NACARLO GIUSEPPINA 183 9,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B BRAZZALE EMANUELE 184 9,25 S VIIC827003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V MAROTTA GIUSEPPE 185 9,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88300B SBALCHIERO LINDA 186 9,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88300B CARACAPPA CALOGERO 187 9,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSETTO ALESSIA 188 9,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81100D VEZZI ROSANNA 189 9,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X TONIAZZO SONIA 190 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V TURA VALENTINA 191 9,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R ZOVI CHIARA 192 9,08 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC82500B DALLE 

NOGARE

CARLA 193 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BASSO CLAUDIA 194 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84600C VENTURA DOMENICO 195 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI05000V LUNETTO MARIO 196 9 S VIRI05000V 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF06000A CORRA' ILARIA 197 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A BONTORIN ALESSANDRA 198 8,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS021008 GUERRA SIMONE 199 8,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G CAMPESE BARBARA 200 8,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC85800P DALLE 

LUCCHE

MAVILA 201 8,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC04000X NACCARI FEDERICA 202 8,90 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC89000E AMBROSIO MARIATERESA 203 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS02000T VIGLIO CONCETTA 204 8,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC870009 CARNOVALE GUERINO 205 8,88 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 ZAMPAGLIONE MAURIZIO 206 8,88 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI05000V PELLEGRINO RAFFAELLA 207 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 SCELFO CRISTINA 208 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L GREGO DERIO 209 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D CARLI SUSI 210 8,83 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P ORO GIULIA 211 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VISD020008 BONATO LARA 212 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS013009 CESARANO MARIA ROSARIA 213 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q CHIMINELLO DAVIDE 214 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E ARONA NICOLA 215 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BENETTI VALENTINA 216 8,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PANGARO FEDERICA 217 8,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC87900Q ATTANASIO ALFONSO 218 8,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BAU' GIULIA 219 8,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V ALLEGRINI SILVIA 220 8,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SARTORI ALESSANDRA 221 8,73 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P PANOZZO BARBARA 222 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D ROSSI ALICE 223 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83800D LORA SAVINA 224 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83800D VIVACCIA FELICE 225 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF06000A TODESCHIN NICOLA 226 8,70 S VISD020008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 FORTUNATO GIUSEPPA 227 8,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E GALATI BARBARA 228 8,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RONZANI GIOVANNA 229 8,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P RIGONI ANGELO 230 8,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R RIGON SARA 231 8,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X SPORTELLA RAFFAELLA 232 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N POLLINA MARCO 233 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPM010008 PISANELLI CHIARA 234 8,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 TASCA ALESSIA 235 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V VELLAR ROBERTA 236 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS014005 DANIS ANDREEA IULIA 237 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G PARENTE PAOLO 238 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BENETTI MARTINA 239 8,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RIGON MARINO 240 8,57 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC869005 TOMMASONE JONATHAN 241 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R CRISCI PIERO 242 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS01700L MATARANGOL

O

GIANLUCA 243 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC843001 ALESSANDRO ROSARIA 244 8,50 S VIIC827003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B ZANETELLO ERIKA 245 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BAU' FEDERICO 246 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS013009 MARESSA GIUSEPPE 247 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P LORENZI FRANCESCO 248 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q FERRARO DANIELA 249 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD030008 LEONE EMILIO 250 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86200A AURICCHIO SALVATORE 251 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 SEGAFREDO CHIARA 252 8,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 POZZA ARIANNA 253 8,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E CAPUTO SILVIA 254 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83800D MARINIELLO MARIO 255 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 COPPOLA FEDERICA 256 8,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D BORDIGNON SABINA 257 8,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G POZZATO ROBERTA 258 8,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC885003 COMPAGNON MARIAGRAZIA 259 8,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BERTANI ALESSIA 260 8,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS006006 SCAMMACCA GIUSEPPE 

SALVATORE

261 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E CHILLEMI PIERO 262 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BAU' CRISTINA 263 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSATO ALBERTO 264 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E VINCENZO TIZIANA 265 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86200A PAGANO VERONICA 266 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PETERLIN SILVIA 267 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q BISCOTTI LUCIA 268 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC89000E COSENTINO ALDO 269 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS010007 PEPE ANTONIO 270 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80700T MARINIELLO ANGELA 271 8,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B TURCATO CHIARA 272 8,35 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BAU' DEBORAH 273 8,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 NICOLI ANDREA 274 8,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PANEBIANCO SILVIA 275 8,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BORTOLI SANDRA 276 8,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N RONZANI LAURA 277 8,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L BONANNO VERONICA 278 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BAU' ALESSANDRA 279 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V CORA' ROMINA 280 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC87900Q DEL VECCHIO DIEGO 281 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X D'AULERIO LUIGI 282 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V MADONNA ROBERTA 283 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85300G TRENTIN MARIA CRISTINA 284 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BAU' IVANA 285 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRH010001 VALENTE MARIA LUISA 286 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X NESCI MELISSA 287 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 BOCCIA LUISA MANUELA 288 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R PASSUELLO SIMONA 289 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC842005 TRANCHILLA DANIELA 290 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 BUONPANE GAETANO 291 8,22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85900E MANCUSO MARIA ELENA 292 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RIGONI EMMA 293 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VISD020008 GUARISE ALESSANDRO 294 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L DI PIETRO GERARDINA 295 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BATTAGLIN JESSICA 296 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BERTOLLO SOFIA 297 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 GIBELLINA ROSALIA 298 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P ZANCHETTA MICHELA 299 8,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X CARRARO ALESSANDRA 300 8,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N NOCIFORA MIRKO 301 8,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D BORDIGNON ALESSIA 302 8,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86100E ALONGI GIUSEPPE 303 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q IERVOLINO GIANFRANCO 304 8,10 S S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X LUCIDO GIUSEPPE 305 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS013009 PARADISO SABRINA 306 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RIGONI FRANCESCA 307 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N FONTANA MARIA 308 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85200Q ZALTRON VALERIA 309 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 SABA FRANCESCO 310 8,08 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 GIAGHEDDU NADIR 311 8,08 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 ORLANDO ALFONSO 312 8,07 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI03000N MIMMO FRANCESCA 313 8,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B GAMMINO GIORGIA ANDREA 314 8,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q CASSANDRO ANTONIO 315 8,02 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E TONIN PAOLA 316 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B PAVAN GIULIA 317 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R PASSUELLO TANIA 318 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC884007 COELLO 

RIVERA

LOURDES 

NARCISA

319 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BAU' AISHA 320 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 SAMBUGARO MARTA 321 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q MILITELLO GIUSEPPE 322 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPM010008 LA VISTA ELIA 323 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E SIBONA BARTOLOMEO 324 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V FRIGO FRANCESCA 325 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 TURA ANDREA 326 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R VILLANOVA FABIO 327 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A VERGA CALOGERA LISA 328 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L BARBARINO ANTONIO 329 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80700T BUSNARDO MAURO 330 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D VETTORI FRANCESCA 331 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B COSTENARO MANUEL 332 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 TURA FRANCESCA 333 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R CORTESE CHIARA 334 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N SABBADIN KARINA 335 7,96 N VIIC82500B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V ZOTTI STEFANO 336 7,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N BUSATO FRANCESCA 337 7,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q FUSARO ANGELICA 338 7,94 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83800D CARETTA EDDY 339 7,92 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V MAURO DANIELA 340 7,92 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R CARPANEDO VERONICA 341 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 BOSCARINO CONCETTA 342 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A CARLESSO CARLO 343 7,90 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L GALLO DOMENICO 344 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPM010008 FRANCO LUCIA 345 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS019008 ROSSI ELENA 346 7,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B PELLEGRINI ANNA 347 7,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS02000T MONACO DARIO 348 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SGANGA LUCIA 349 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC89000E DINOLFO GIUSEPPE 350 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V DORIA GIOACCHINO 351 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V FRACARO CRISTINA 352 7,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS014005 MARRAS SANTINO 353 7,83 S VIIS014005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G LEOTTA ANGELO 354 7,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC89000E CHIRCO ELEONORA 355 7,81 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS014005 CARNEVALE ANGELO 356 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P RIGONI SELENE 357 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 NAPOLI EMILIA 358 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85200Q MARIGA LUCIA 359 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BAU' VANESSA 360 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84600C MARCIANO' MARTINA 361 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 MAZZARELLA ANNA 362 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PALMA TOMMASO 363 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84000D DE NINO VINCENZO 364 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC04000X REDAELLI DAVIDE 365 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 GREGORI FEDERICA 366 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 GIACOMETTI GIULIA 367 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS019008 LONGHI ALFREDO 368 7,78 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPM010008 TROISI SIMONA 369 7,78 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V RANCAN ELENA 370 7,77 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 SANTANIELLO ANNA RITA 371 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X ABATE MARCO 372 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88300B DI 

GIANDOMENIC

O

VALERIO 373 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N ORABONA LUISANA 374 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 CANAZZO VALENTINA 375 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80800N MICHELETTO VALENTINA 376 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RIGONI ELENA 377 7,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P STELLA TIZIANA 378 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V CUNICO ANNALISA 379 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 PERIN LIALA 380 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 GUDERZO ELENA 381 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N DALLA VALLE RENZO 382 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SANTORO MATTEO 383 7,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 MARRAZZO GIUSEPPE 384 7,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V ZANETTI AMEDEO LUIGI 385 7,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E SAGGESE TERESA 386 7,63 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC818008 FESTI EUGENIO 387 7,61 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC010004 MONACO BENEDETTO 388 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N FABRIS KATIUSCIA 389 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BIANCHI MARTA 390 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q DE PATTO CRISTIAN 391 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC877004 POLICARO VINCENZO 

FRANCESCO

392 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B GIORDANO CARMINE 393 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIPS010007 D'AMICO SIMONA 

VINCENZA

394 S 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS013009 NICOLO' GIOVANNI 395 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS013009 TORNATORE ANTONIO 396 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BAU' CHIARA 397 7,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X SALZILLO ANTONIO 398 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D APOLLONI ANDREA 399 7,52 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PERTILE MARIA CARMEN 400 7,51 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80800N DE GAETANO ANITA 401 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G GASTALDELLO CHIARA 402 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X TISSI MARTA 403 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V MUNARI TANYA 404 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIPS02000T RUSSO 

MORTO

LUIGI 405 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPM010008 MAGLIARI MICHAEL 406 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 LICCARDO MARIA LUISA 407 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI05000V ZUCCO GIUSY VANESSA 408 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V ROSSI DANIELA 409 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P VELLAR FRANCESCA 410 7,50 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD010003 FUSCO LUCIA 411 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E FIORANI MARIACRISTINA 412 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q MARTONE SIMONE 413 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N COSTANTINO GIOVANNI 414 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X MANTESSO CHIARA 415 7,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L TITONE TIZIANO 416 7,43 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R PREDEBON FABIO 417 7,43 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R CANTELE FEDERICA 418 7,43 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R FERRAIUOLO FELICE 419 7,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84000D GALLETTA GIOVANNI 420 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D ZANNONI ELENA 421 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS021008 URSO ESTERSINA 422 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC84400R CALLEGARI NATASJA 

GIANCARLA 

RAYMONDE

423 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSI JENNIFER 424 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V RIGONI MARIA CHIARA 425 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q MAGARI GIANNANTONIO 426 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P LUNARDI FILIPPO 427 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 MARTIRE RITA 428 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D DAL SANTO LUCA 429 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BAU' ANDREA 430 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRH010001 CHIAVELLI GERARDA 431 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E NICHELE ELEONORA 432 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC04000X TOSCANO GIUSEPPE 433 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC89000E PANGARO PASQUALE 434 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q DI MARINO CARMINE 435 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 PRASTARO VALENTINA 436 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BELLIMBUSTO FEDERICO 437 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R COLPO PAOLO 438 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G ZILIO CATERINA 439 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X SEBBEN SARA 440 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N DE RUSSI ALESSANDRA 441 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V LAGO ARIANNA 442 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V RAMPAZZO BARBARA 443 7,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI05000V PINNERI MATTEO 444 7,32 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 SCHIFANO DORA 445 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q SICIGNANO GIUSEPPE 446 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RICCIO ANTONIO 447 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ALBERTI SIMONE 448 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC89000E COSENTINO NICHOLAS 449 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS00400E DI CAPUA VINCENZO 450 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80800N CURCIO IRMA 451 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROVERE ANTONIO 452 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R VILLANOVA ELISA 453 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC884007 COMPOSTELL

A

ILARY ANTONIA 454 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC820008 GRAZIANO PASQUALE 455 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 ZAMPAGLIONE ANTONINO 456 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R MINNITI FORTUNATA 457 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 COGO ALESSIA 458 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BROGLIO JESSICA 459 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ZOTTI SARA 460 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N ZANINI GIULIA 461 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 ESPOSITO ANGELA 462 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B RAVAROTTO ALESSIA 463 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85200Q TOLDO PAOLA 464 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85400B CASTELLO PAOLA 465 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 CORRADO FRANCESCA 466 7,26 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E IOVINO EMMANUELE 467 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84000D LOMBARDI ANTONIO 468 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS019008 BALDO SIMONA 469 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L CAMPAGNOLO ANTONIO 470 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P BERNARDINI VALERIA 471 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 CALABRO' ANTONIA 472 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS02300X UBALDI GIULIA 473 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC871005 FALCO FELICIA 474 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X FERRAZZI ANGELA 475 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X FIORESE GIAMPIETRO 476 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R POZZAN GIUSEPPE 477 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B CANALIA MATTEO 478 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q DE PATTO ERSILIA 479 7,20 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B CAMPESE SOFIA 480 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P PAGANIN ANDREA 481 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q STEFANI LENA 482 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P VALENTE MASSIMO 483 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N DE ROSA LUCA 484 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L RIGONI MARITA 485 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SPANO' LAURA 486 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q COZZOLINO LORENA 487 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RELA FEDERICO 488 7,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V BIGOLIN LUISA 489 7,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P BATTOCCHIO MICHELA 490 7,17 N VIIC85800P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D CIULLA ANGELA 491 7,16 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L TEDESCO DAVIDE 492 7,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83300A CAMPANIOLO ROSSANA 493 7,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82200X VIAN CATERINA 494 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PESAVENTO LISA 495 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSI FILIPPO 496 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SPAGNOLO GIOVANNI 497 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS01700L BOMBIERI CLAUDIA 

CORINNA

498 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84600C TALARICO FRANCESCA 499 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 GUIDA RACHELE 500 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V RIGONI LUCIA 501 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BAU' VALENTINA 502 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BAU' PAMELA 503 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC843001 RIGOTTO MATTEO 504 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D CRISTOFARO UGO 505 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88300B AMATO NICOLO' 

GIOACCHINO

506 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VISD020008 PELLIZZATO FLAVIO AURELIO 507 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIRI05000V CAPRIGLIONE GERARDO 508 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 ROSSI ANNA 509 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V CORTESE LAURA 510 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF03000E CATTELAN LUCA 511 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PARISOTTO MORIS 512 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80900D BALASSO MATTEO 513 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X PONTAROLLO DANIA 514 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X LUCIDO MAURIZIO 515 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P RONZANI MARCO 516 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VITF06000A SEGANFREDD

O

LUCA 517 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80800N MUNARETTO MARCO 518 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q SCHIRATO DAMIANO 519 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 MARINO ANTONIO 520 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V LUNARDI FRANCESCA 521 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 CARLASSARE DAVID MICHAEL 522 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P SCOMAZZON VALENTINA 523 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V FABRIS MICHELA 524 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83800D TONIAZZO LAURA 525 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N CURRIDOR MANUELA 526 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC04000X CAMPAGNARI GIULIA 527 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88000X LOMBARDO MARIA 528 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P SCHIVO ALESSANDRA 529 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P CARNEVALI ALESSANDRA 530 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 GOBBER CLAUDIA 531 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A FRASSON BIANCAMARIA 532 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC855007 DRAGO FABIOLA 533 6,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q MONACO MARCO 534 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC818008 CALDERONE SANTO 535 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88600V CARDONCELL

O

ANNA 536 6,92 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC826007 FEDERICO DIEGO 537 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X NASATO LORNA 538 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P SPILLER RAFFAELLA 539 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC87900Q VAIA CESARIO 540 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BENETTI MASSIMO 541 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS006006 MANDARADON

I

FORTUNATO 542 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q BALASA ANDRADA ELENA 543 6,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85900E CESTARO CORALI' 544 6,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86100E INCOGNITO GAETANO 545 6,88 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V MOSELE GIULIA 546 6,85 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E AVELLINO DOMENICO 547 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 STAROPOLI MICHELANGELO 548 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q ESPOSITO CECILIA 549 6,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V LASCIALFARI SONIA 550 6,83 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N MANIACI UMBERTO 551 6,81 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N SLAVIERO VALERIA 552 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 SOMMAGGIO MARCELLA 553 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS010007 MONACO TIZIANA 554 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V RIGONI FILIPPO 555 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 TARALLO ROBERTO 556 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 CONTRI ALESSIA 557 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L SCHINELLA DOMENICO 558 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R MORESCO ANNA 559 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88200G POZZATO MARTINA 560 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R XAUSA ELISABETTA 561 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P LUNARDI ERIKA 562 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88900A TONIN LISA 563 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BIANCHI ANNA 564 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N SELLA LUCIA 565 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 CRESTANI STEFANO 566 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 DE LEO COSIMO 567 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 PANSERA DAVIDE 568 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q COSTA LUCIANO 569 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84000D TALLARICO GIOVANNI 570 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q ARLIA ANGELA 571 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VITD05000D SELVAGGIO CRISTHIAN 

SALVATORE

572 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q CHEMELLO MATTIA 573 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS013009 GRAZIOSI GERARDO 574 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 CARLI GIANCARLO 575 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82300Q TATA SEBASTIANO 576 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R POZZA FRANCESCA 577 6,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q BINDA ELOISA 578 6,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P SLAVIERO STEFANIA 579 6,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X CURRO' CARMELO 580 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC884007 FUIN DEBORA 581 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BENETTI ALBERTO 582 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88300B FANTASTICO GIOVANNI 583 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 TOLDO SABRINA 584 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q SPATARO MARGHERITA 585 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L GABARDO AMELIA 586 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS010007 VOLPE LAURA 587 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ORO LINDA 588 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83800D CASTELLO ANGELICA 589 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VISD020008 NEGRIN ROBERTA 590 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q FERRARA PASQUALE 591 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X MARTINI GIUSEPPE 592 6,63 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC871005 MAGLIO LIVIO 593 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS021008 MIOTTI NICOLA 594 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC871005 DI MARIA PIETRO 595 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPC04000X PINTAUDI CARMELO 596 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D BAGGIO SARA 597 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L FEDELE ROSANNA 598 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B DAL BIANCO CHIARA 599 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q TABACCHI LAURA 600 6,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L BOVA CAROLINA 601 6,51 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P BORTOLO' MICHELE 602 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC87900Q CAMPANILE EMANUELE 603 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B GRAZIANI PATRIZIA 604 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS05000N FIORILLO ROSA EMILIA 605 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L LO BALBO PAOLO 606 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P PATERNO VANESSA 607 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X OCCHIPINTI MARCO 608 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD02000N DAL MASO DAVIDE 609 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88300B AMATO GIUSEPPE 

ANTONIO

610 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC82300Q PIEMONTE ALFIA MARIA 

GRAZIA

611 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC827003 ROCCIOLA QUIRINO 612 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS01700L MASSIMO 

D'AZEGLIO

AURORA 613 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 RAMPAZZO ALESSANDRA 614 6,50 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P ROSSI LORENZA 615 6,47 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 MARTINI GLORIA 616 6,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 CARLI BARBARA 617 6,41 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BAU' DEBORAH 618 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSI CLAUDIA 619 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD030008 BIASIA MELANIA 620 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82800V AVERSA LUCIO 621 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q DEPLANO ANDREA 622 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R DALLA POZZA VALERIA 623 6,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC869005 PICCOLO DALILA 624 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R MIGLIORETTO GIULIA 625 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D ZAMUNER ANDREA 626 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81500R CUCCINIELLO ROSSELLA 627 6,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P VALENTE MAURO 628 6,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 NICOLUSSI ANDREA 629 6,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PERTILE MARINA 630 6,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88300B LLANAJ ILIRJAN 631 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIPS05000N PUNGITORE PASQUALE 632 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SANSONI DENISE 633 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L DALL'OLIO JURY 634 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82900P BERTI EMANUELE 635 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF02000X TALARICO GIUSEPPE 636 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS01700L FERRARO MAURO 637 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R ZAMBON GIOVANNI 638 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R RUBBO JESSICA 639 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 FERRELLI FRANCESCA 640 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R MARIOT ELEONORA 641 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N CATTELAN BERICA 642 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X MARCHIORI GEMMA 643 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BOSCARDIN MARIA PAOLA 644 6,30 N VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P RIGONI PAOLO 645 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q GIANNOTTI DIEGO 646 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84900X FIGUS EMANUELA 647 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V SCAGGIARI GIOVANNI 648 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC83300A DE MASELLIS ROSARIA 649 6,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B TRINCA PAOLA 650 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P ALBERTI LUCIA 651 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS001003 FAGGIONI MATTEO 652 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85700V BORSO STEVEN 653 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 PASQUA PASQUALE 654 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80800N MUNARETTO GIADA 655 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 BORRELLO ANTONIO 656 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V ZOVI LEONARDO 657 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC86600N RICCHIUTO GIUSEPPE 658 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 BAU' FABIANA 659 6,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N GRAZIANI STEFANIA 660 6,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSI GIULIA 661 6,20 N S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ZARPELLON LINDA 662 6,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R POZZA RENATA 663 6,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88600V SPEDICATO GIULIANA 

ROSETTA

664 6,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V BONOMO SARA 665 6,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88700P FRANCO CLAUDIA 666 6,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V DE GUIO FRANCESCO 667 6,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88800E TROPEA LAURA 668 6,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIRF020004 GUARDAVACC

ARO

CARMELA LIDIA 669 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS022004 ZANELLATO ROBERTA 670 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V LOBBIA FEDERICA 671 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC82500B CAROLLO CHIARA 672 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88300B GALLIO ELENA 673 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PETRONE GIULIA 674 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D FONTANA LORENA ANTONIA 675 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VISD020008 CAPOVILLA ALESSIA 676 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P CARNEVALI FEDERICA 677 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITF05000Q CRIVELLARO CHIARA 678 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P TESSARI ALESSANDRO 679 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 STONA ERICA 680 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 EREDE VALERIO 681 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N VENA PIETRO 682 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 ROSSI RONNY 683 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC85800P CARATO LUIGI 684 6 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 COGO ELENA 685 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC84400R BROGLIO ASJA 686 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88100Q NUNZIATA IMMA 687 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V PESAVENTO MILLY 688 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VITD05000D ANGRISANO SIMONA 689 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIS006006 LONGHINI ERICA 690 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC81000N POZZA PATRIZIA 691 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC80700T BORDIGNON ALESSIA 692 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIC88600V DE 

SORICELLIS

ELEONORA 693 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC814001 CHIERICO MARIANNA 694 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V CHIOMENTO ROBERTA 695 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I VIIS006006 CORSARO PATRIZIA MARIA 

STEFANIA

696 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC88600V ZOSO GIULIA 697 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC877004 ECO VERONICA 698 4,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC84400R CS COLLABORATORE  I VIIC839009 CAMPANIELLO LUIGI 699 1,25 S 2025-08-29


